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RESULTADO DAETAPA1
AVALIACAO DOS PROJETOS APOS RECURSOS

Inscricéo
86807
86768
86731
86759
86766
86736
86777
86757
86800
86781
86764
86756
86799
86785

Nota
6,00
5,43
6,07
3,93
4,07
7,47
7,50
6,00
4,54
3,53
3,97
3,17
2,63
8,00

Situacédo
Classificado
Eliminado
Classificado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Eliminado
Classificado
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